7/07/00 NUM: A99000000149 ST:FL ACTIVE/FL LP FLD: 92/1471999	PM
2 CM = C CM + 1 = 500 + 200 + 00	
NAME - EUROPEAN HOLDINGS II LIMITED PARINERSHIP	-
PRINCIPAL: 101 E. KENNEDY BOULEVARD, SUITE 1000	. –
ADDRESS TAMPA, FL 33602	
MAILING : 1021 EAST BOULEVARD	
ADDRESS CHARLOTTE, NC 28203	- ·
RA NAME : GIBBONS TUCKER MILLER WHATLEY & STEIN	
RA ADDR : 101 E. KENNEDY BOULEVARD, SUITE 1000	
TAMPA, FL 33602	
ANN REP : * NONE FILED *	

400003318154--2 -07/10/00--01077--012 ****1750.00 ****1750.00

1. MENU, 3. PARTNERS

ENTER SELECTION AND CR:

00 ____ JUL 21 111 .--co ភ

_ _.





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

May 11, 2000

EUROPEAN HOLDINGS II LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 1021 EAST BOULEVARD CHARLOTTE, NC 28203

SUBJECT: EUROPEAN HOLDINGS II LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Ref. Number: A99000000149

We have received your document for EUROPEAN HOLDINGS II LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and check(s) totaling \$526.25. However, your check(s) and document are being returned for the following:

You have indicated in block 10 or 7b on the document that the contributions of the limited partners have gone beyond what we currently have on file. A supplemental affidavit must be filed pursuant to chapter 620, Florida Statutes. The filing fee is based on the additional amount of contributions calculated at a rate of \$7 per \$1000 with a minimum filing fee of \$52.50 and a maximum filing fee of \$1750.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 30 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6051.

. C. T.

Registration/Qualification Section Division of Corporations Letter Number: 500A00026432

ر ۵ ج ۵ - ۹ ۲	
FFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRI ORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	BUTIONS FOR A
thers of <u>European Hickolings II</u>	
ital contributions of the limited partners is:	,837,500.
,均 <u>,</u>	2000
AYETH NOT. y I declare that I have read the foregoing and th	
Allatyre Inc.	FILE U 00 JUL 21 M SECRETARY 0. 5 TALLAHASSEE, 10
	FFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIDORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP tners of <u>European Huldwigs II (</u> b, executed this supplemental affidavit filed pur bital contributions of the limited partners is: \$ _1 <u>AVETH NOT.</u> y I declare that I have read the foregoing and the d belief.

.

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

.

•

Ż

J.

٩,

÷

٩